Our Mother of Sorrows Parish, 630 Hess Ave., Erie, PA 16503



Erie Gives Day 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 8:00AM to 8:00PM

Please consider supporting OUR MOTHER OF SORROWS PARISH, ERIE, PA

on August 13th, 2024 during Erie Gives Day.

Simply **CHOOSE**

OUR MOTHER OF SORROWS, ERIE, PA

on the Erie Gives website, ErieGives.org, to support **Our Mother of Sorrows Parish**.

- Online giving: Tuesday, August 13, 2024, 8AM-8PM at www.ErieGives.org.
- Select OUR MOTHER OF SORROWS, ERIE, PA to support the Parish.
- \$25.00 minimum donation, no maximum donation!
- Make a donation to Our Mother of Sorrows Parish in memory of or in honor of a loved one or friend.
- Donation with a Check. Please use the attached Check contribution form attached. Must be received by 8-13-24.

Please consider supporting us during Erie Gives 2024.

Thank you and God Bless

ERIE GIVES CHECK CONTRIBUTION FORM

GIVE TO YOUR FAVORITE ERIE GIVES NONPROFIT(S) BY CHECK AND 100% OF YOUR DONATION(S) WILL BE GIVEN TO THE CAUSE(S).

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO THE ERIE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION AND EITHER MAIL OR DELIVER TO THE FOUNDATION OFFICES AT 459 WEST 6TH STREET, ERIE, PA 16507 BY TUESDAY, **AUGUST 13, 2024.**

First Name(s):	Last Name(s):	
Mailing Address:	State (Abbreviated): Email:	Zip:
Phone: Check Number:	Contribution Toto	al \$:

How you prefer to be identified:

Example: Jayne & John Doe | John Doe | Anonymous

Erie Gives Nonprofit(s) Name(s) from ErieGives.org	Gift Amount
1. Our Mother of Sorrows Parish, 630 Hess Ave., Erie, PA 16503	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	
11.	
12.	
13.	
14.	
15.	
ТОТА	AL

GIVE

Q